

Dallas Stars and American Airlines Center Partner With DailyPay to Offer its Employees On-Demand Pay

DailyPay Named the 'Official On-Demand Pay Partner' of the Dallas Stars

DALLAS, TEXAS, UNITED STATES, August 8, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The Dallas Stars and

"

"Our organization strives to continually improve employee wellness. Partnering with DailyPay gives our employees the ability to access their wages on a schedule that best sets them up for success."

Brad Alberts, President and Chief Executive Officer of Dallas Stars American Airlines Center have contracted <u>DailyPay</u>, to provide the essential financial wellness benefit of ondemand pay to arena and team employees. DailyPay will also be designated as the official 'On-Demand Pay Partner' for the Dallas Stars and American Airlines Center. This deal is made possible through DailyPay's collaboration with <u>Oak View Group</u> (OVG), the global venue development, advisory, and investment company for the sports and live entertainment industries. OVG Global Partnerships initiated and negotiated this deal on behalf of American Airlines Center and the Stars.

By offering DailyPay as part of its financial wellness benefits package, Dallas Stars and American Airlines Center employees will have voluntary access to their pay

as they earn it. This gives them the flexibility to pay bills, spend, save, and invest on their own schedule, eliminating the need to rely on a traditional scheduled payday.

This financial benefit and flexibility allow employees to avoid the use of high-interest payday loans. Research from the Aite Novarica Group, commissioned by DailyPay, shows that 95% of those who were previously reliant on payday loans in any way either stopped using payday loans (81%) or reduced use (15%) after using DailyPay.

"Keeping our staff happy and motivated is key to the guest experience at American Airlines Center," said Dave Brown, General Manager of the Center. "By offering DailyPay to our staff, we now offer a convenient tool to achieve their financial objectives."

"Our organization strives to continually improve employee wellness," said Brad Alberts, President and Chief Executive Officer of Dallas Stars. "Partnering with DailyPay gives our employees the ability to access their wages on a schedule that best sets them up for success."

The partnership is scheduled to begin fall of 2023.

David Schwarz DailyPay david.schwarz@dailypay.com



This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/648868653

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.